
 
 

DATE DAY MEET LOCATION TIME 

2/17/22 THURS LOCKHART LOCKHART 4:00 

2/24/22 THURS BASTROP 
BISD MEMORIAL 

STADIUM  
4:00 

3/3/22 THURS CEDAR CREEK 
BISD MEMORIAL 

STADIUM 
4:00  

3/10/22 THURS DVISD  
 

DVHS 4:00  

     

3/23-24/22 
WED- 
THURS 

TRI-COUNTY 
DISTRICT MEET 

BISD MEMORIAL 
STADIUM 

4:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

DEL VALLE MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK STAFF: 

Coach Steve Garza    steve.garza@dvisd.net    512-386-3421 

Coach McKenze Neal    mckenze.neal@dvisd.net   512-386-3421 

Coach Milka Miller    milka.miller@dvisd.net    512-386-3421 

Coach Deanna Broughton   deanna.broughton@dvisd.net    512-386-3420  

Coach Karle Menefee    karle.menefee@dvisd.net   512-386-3420 

Coach David Curry    david.curry@dvisd.net    512-386-3421 

Coach Mark Baker    mark.baker@dvisd.net    512-386-3420 

 

Del Valle MS Principal: Jamie Moller  jamie.moller@dvisd.net   512-386-3400 

DVISD Athletic Coordinator:  Bobby Acosta bobby.acosta@dvisd.net   512-386-3716 

DVISD Athletic Coordinator:  Jane Martin jane.martin@dvisd.net    512-386-3263 

DVHS Head Track Coach:  Aaron Macik  aaron.macik@dvisd.net  

DVISD Athletic Director-Tawni Angel       

 

 

 

2022 DEL VALLE MS  
BOYS and GIRLS  

TRACK SCHEDULE 

7th & 8th Grade Boys and Girls compete at the same locations in the same meets.   
Meet start times are subject to change without advance notice. 

Approved 1/12/2022 TA 
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